THE SOCIETY

Editorial - From the Bottom Up - by Jan Nicolaas Kind
The Old Man - by James LeFevour
The Future of the Theosophical Tradition - by Tran-Thi-Kim-Dieu

MINI INTERVIEWS

GOOD NEWS

Good News from Adyar

Good News from ITC

Good news from International Theosophy Magazine
Good News from Kenya

Good News from London

Good News from Naarden

Good News from the IATF

THEOSOPHICAL ENCYCLOPEDIA

[. K. Taimni
Paul Brunton
Rudolf Steiner
Radha Burnier
Druidism

Page

94

95
e
105

114

134

135
137
139
141
145
146
147

148

149
151
152
155
158



