

	Page
THE SOCIETY	94
Editorial - From the Bottom Up - by Jan Nicolaas Kind	95
The Old Man - by James LeFevour	99
The Future of the Theosophical Tradition - by Tr�n-Thi-Kim-Dieu	105
MINI INTERVIEWS	114
GOOD NEWS	134
Good News from Adyar	135
Good News from ITC	137
Good news from International Theosophy Magazine	139
Good News from Kenya	141
Good News from London	145
Good News from Naarden	146
Good News from the IATF	147
THEOSOPHICAL ENCYCLOPEDIA	148
I. K. Taimni	149
Paul Brunton	151
Rudolf Steiner	152
Radha Burnier	155
Druidism	158